Continuous Rim
HYBRID BOND  Diamond Dicing Blade
with SMART CUT technologyHYBRID BOND Diamond Dicing Blades
Different Product
Different Company
Different Technology
 OD
ID T
*HI-FIG3000-1002     2-1/4"(56 mm)     0.002"(0.050 mm)    1.575" (40 mm)     3,000    (5-7)
*HI-FIG600-1004     2-1/4" (56 mm)        0.004" (0.100 mm)          1.575" (40 mm)      400    (40-60)
*HI-FIG300-1008        2-1/4" (56 mm)        0.008" (0.200 mm)   1.575" (40 mm)     300     (40-60)
*HI-FIG325-1010      2-1/4" (56 mm)        0.010" (0.254 mm)     1.575" (40 mm)     325     (40-50)
*HI-FIG150-1020      2-1/4" (56 mm)        0.020" (0.500 mm)     1.575" (40 mm)     150    (100-125)
All sizes shown above are in stock and ready for same day delivery.
Other sizes are available upon request. Please check for availability.
Guarantee: 100% Quality and Satisfaction is Guaranteed
 UKAM Industrial Superhard Tools  Divis ion of  LEL Diamond Tools  In ternat ional ,  Inc.